10
11
14
15
20
21
22
24
25
30

W N = #

12
14
15
32
22
21
23
25

Varsity

Molly Johnson
Emily Rasmussen
Mikaila Bowlden
Devin Anderson
Kylan Wallace
Syd Beck

Paige Cofer
Jenna Gilberg
Aysha Peery
Makya Stice
Aspen Carter
Lizzy Tommasini
Dylan Sielaff

JV

Kyla Baxter
Kinleigh Plaisted
Jessie Snooks
Dylan Sielaff
Sue Dildine
Aysha Peery
Camryn Hunt
Devin Stone
Olivia Williams
Noor Sodhi
Annie Blodget
Aubrey Albertson

Sophomore
Charlotte White
AnLi Brown

Britta Nielson
Schuyler Roorda
Sarah Janish
Kerrie Dildine
Grace Tommasini
Siena Thompson
Peyton Wilson
Ashlynn Whittaker
Hannah Denton
Ashley Lindley
Bella Cameron

Year
10
11
12
12
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
11
11

Year
10
9
11
11
11
11
9
11
11
10
10
10

Year
9
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EAGLE MUSTANGS
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C
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Girls Basketball 2021-2022

Ht.
55
510
511
58
58
6'0
510
56
57
58
510
511
5'6

Ht.
511
5'6
57
56
59
57
53
57
57
54
57
59
Ht.
511
5'4
5'4
5'5
5'6
58
59
58
511
5'6
5'6
5'5
5'5

Varsity Head Coach

Varsity Assistant
Varsity Assistant
JV Head Coach

Soph Head Coach

Principal
Athletic Director
Athletic Trainer

Athletic Trainer

Asst Principal
Asst Principal
Asst Principal
Asst Principal
Cheer Coach

Dance Coach

Classification
Conference
District

Address

Jeremy Munroe
Darian Gasseling
Kari Green
Maddie Brown

Will Ellsworth

Susan Mclnerney
Beth Holt
Megan Lawler

Bruce Kahl

Kimber Chrz
Luke Wolf
MacKenzie Dodd
Johnny Hullinger
Desiree Gumm

Carol Fipps

5A

SIC

111
574 N Park In.
Eagle, ID 83616

208.350.4235



